
Série(s) : pG<11, pG<11, pF<11, pF<11, PF<13, PF<13, PG<13, PG<13, PG<13, PG<13, BF<15, BF<15, BF<15, BF<15, BG<15, BG<15, BG<15, BG<15, BG<15, MF<17, MF<17, MF<17, MF<17, MG<17, MG<17, MG<17, MG<17, MG<17, MG<17, CG+17, CF+17, MDVRG, MDOG, MDOF, MDVRF, CG+17, CF+17

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 - Tour 2 / 2 Date : 10/04/2024Brut Mixte

MERITE JEUNES DUMBEA 2024
Classement Brut

mercredi 10 avril 2024

Tour 2

Rang Nom - Prénom Club licence Idx Hcp T1 T2 T3 T4 Tot.

1 KOCH Hugo TINA +2,9 +2 67 78 145

2 LARDIN Auguste TINA 0,8 +1 74 75 149

3 CHAZALMARTIN Louis TINA 2,7 1 75 77 152

4 GUEPY Jules OUENGHI +1,9 +1 73 79 152

5 DELAMARE Hugo TINA 4,1 3 74 79 153

6 ALIBAUD Lola TINA 3,2 7 82 75 157

7 NOUVEAU Noa DUMBEA 10,9 11 79 80 159

8 LEDROIT Corentin TINA 9,3 9 75 84 159

9 HO Eden DUMBEA 4,4 8 78 84 162

10 NOUVEAU Mael DUMBEA 5,9 8 85 83 168

11 TAPOTOFARERANI Kalaukia MOOREA GREEN 9,2 14 80 90 170

12 AMSALLEM Barbara TINA 3,2 7 91 81 172

13 DAVID Samuel TINA 4,8 7 88 84 172

14 ROUVEYROL Matthieu TINA 27,1 19 94 86 180

15 ANSELOT Mathis TINA 15,7 16 85 96 181

16 MAIKOVSKY Sasha TINA 20,2 12 93 94 187

17 KANZARI SERCAN Naël TINA 24,3 16 92 98 190

18 ROUVEYROL Martin TINA 13,3 12 100 92 192

19 SAVELLI Eliott TINA 30,6 23 101 100 201

20 DARMIZIN Maxime TINA 22,9 22 102 100 202

21 BOSIO Joy DUMBEA 31,0 32 108 106 214

22 SCARDONI Yoran TINA 22,4 22 DSQ DSQ DSQ
-



Série(s) : pG<11, pG<11, PG<13, PG<13, PG<13, PG<13

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 - Tour 2 / 2 Date : 10/04/2024Brut Messieurs

MERITE JEUNES DUMBEA 2024
Classement Brut

mercredi 10 avril 2024

Tour 2

Rang Nom - Prénom Club licence Idx Hcp T1 T2 T3 T4 Tot.

1 ROUVEYROL Matthieu TINA 27,1 19 94 86 180

2 MAIKOVSKY Sasha TINA 20,2 12 93 94 187

3 KANZARI SERCAN Naël TINA 24,3 16 92 98 190

4 ROUVEYROL Martin TINA 13,3 12 100 92 192

5 SAVELLI Eliott TINA 30,6 23 101 100 201
-



Série(s) : BF<15, BF<15, BF<15, BF<15

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 - Tour 2 / 2 Date : 10/04/2024Brut Dames

MERITE JEUNES DUMBEA 2024
Classement Brut

mercredi 10 avril 2024

Tour 2

Rang Nom - Prénom Club licence Idx Hcp T1 T2 T3 T4 Tot.

1 BOSIO Joy DUMBEA 31,0 32 108 106 214
-



Série(s) : BG<15, BG<15, BG<15, BG<15, BG<15

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 - Tour 2 / 2 Date : 10/04/2024Brut Messieurs

MERITE JEUNES DUMBEA 2024
Classement Brut

mercredi 10 avril 2024

Tour 2

Rang Nom - Prénom Club licence Idx Hcp T1 T2 T3 T4 Tot.

1 LARDIN Auguste TINA 0,8 +1 74 75 149

2 CHAZALMARTIN Louis TINA 2,7 1 75 77 152

3 DELAMARE Hugo TINA 4,1 3 74 79 153

4 NOUVEAU Noa DUMBEA 10,9 11 79 80 159

5 LEDROIT Corentin TINA 9,3 9 75 84 159

6 DARMIZIN Maxime TINA 22,9 22 102 100 202

7 SCARDONI Yoran TINA 22,4 22 DSQ DSQ DSQ
-



Série(s) : MF<17, MF<17, MF<17, MF<17

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 - Tour 2 / 2 Date : 10/04/2024Brut Dames

MERITE JEUNES DUMBEA 2024
Classement Brut

mercredi 10 avril 2024

Tour 2

Rang Nom - Prénom Club licence Idx Hcp T1 T2 T3 T4 Tot.

1 ALIBAUD Lola TINA 3,2 7 82 75 157

2 HO Eden DUMBEA 4,4 8 78 84 162

3 TAPOTOFARERANI Kalaukia MOOREA GREEN 9,2 14 80 90 170

4 AMSALLEM Barbara TINA 3,2 7 91 81 172
-



Série(s) : MG<17, MG<17, MG<17, MG<17, MG<17, MG<17

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 - Tour 2 / 2 Date : 10/04/2024Brut Messieurs

MERITE JEUNES DUMBEA 2024
Classement Brut

mercredi 10 avril 2024

Tour 2

Rang Nom - Prénom Club licence Idx Hcp T1 T2 T3 T4 Tot.

1 NOUVEAU Mael DUMBEA 5,9 8 85 83 168

2 DAVID Samuel TINA 4,8 7 88 84 172

3 ANSELOT Mathis TINA 15,7 16 85 96 181
-



Série(s) : CG+17

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 - Tour 2 / 2 Date : 10/04/2024Brut Messieurs

MERITE JEUNES DUMBEA 2024
Classement Brut

mercredi 10 avril 2024

Tour 2

Rang Nom - Prénom Club licence Idx Hcp T1 T2 T3 T4 Tot.

1 KOCH Hugo TINA +2,9 +2 67 78 145

2 GUEPY Jules OUENGHI +1,9 +1 73 79 152
-


